ProSAFE® S3300 Smart Managed Switch Series		                                                    Data Sheet
S3300-28X, S3300-28X-PoE+, S3300-52X and S3300-52X-PoE+
Page 1 of 12
Highlights
The ProSAFE® S3300 Series are a new generation of Gigabit Stackable Smart
Managed Switches inclusive of 4 10G ports, which can be used for uplinks and/
or stacking between other S3300 switches. Dependable switched LAN network
design mandates an architecture that can both scale as organization networks

†  NETGEAR #1 in Fixed Web(Smart)-Managed Worldwide Market Share according to IHS Infonetics Ethernet Switches Market Share and Forecast, 1Q15 Edition, June 2015. NETGEAR #1 in US
Market Share according to NPD data for Unmanaged and Web/Smart Switches, April 2015.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS728TX-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
GS728TX-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS728TX-100PRS China
GS728TX-100INS India
GS728TXP-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
GS728TXP-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS728TXP-100PRS China
GS752TX-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
GS752TX-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS752TX-100PRS China
GS752TXP-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
GS752TXP-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS752TXP-100PRS China
OPTIONAL MODULES, SOFTWARE LICENSES AND ACCESSORIES
GS728TXAV-10000S Ethernet Audio/Video (EAV) software license for GS728TX-100
G728TXPAV-10000S Ethernet Audio/Video (EAV) software license for GS728TXP-100
GS752TXAV-10000S Ethernet Audio/Video (EAV) software license for GS752TX-100
G752TXPAV-10000S Ethernet Audio/Video (EAV) software license for GS752TXP-100
AXM761-10000S SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-SR (Short range, multimode)
AXM762-10000S SFP+ Transceiver 10GBASE-SR (Long range, single mode)